Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:53.82
6:00.21
6:02.65
6:09.91
6:10.35
6:19.33
6:22.93
6:23.44
6:26.78
6:50.96
6:53.49
7:06.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:53.82
6:00.21
6:09.91
6:10.35
6:02.65
6:22.93
6:26.78
6:19.33
6:23.44
6:53.49

6:50.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
371
364
343
341
318
309
307
300
250
245
224

WA Pts

391
371
343
341
364
309
300
318
307
245
250

Round

Round

F

Date

21/01/19
25/01/18
12/02/17
05/11/17
15/04/17
20/12/15
03/10/16
20/11/15
31/01/16
29/11/14
07/02/15
24/10/14

Date

21/01/19
25/01/18
05/11/17
15/04/17
12/02/17
03/10/16
31/01/16
20/12/15
20/11/15
07/02/15
29/11/14

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015

Gloucestershire County Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Stroud

Weston super Mare
Hengrove Park
Stratford
Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Thornbury

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester

Stroud

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Stratford
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Thornbury
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
7:06.16 224 F 24/10/14 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Thornbury Severnside 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



