Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:53.82	391	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:00.21	371	F	25/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:02.65	364	F	12/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:09.91	343	F	05/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
6:10.35	341	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
6:19.33	318	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
6:22.93	309	F	03/10/16	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships	Stratford	Severnside	4
6:23.44	307	F	20/11/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
6:26.78	300	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:50.96	250	F	29/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3
6:53.49	245	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
7:06.16	224	F	24/10/14	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Thornbury	Severnside	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:53.82	391	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:00.21	371	F	25/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:09.91	343	F	05/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
6:10.35	341	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
6:02.65	364	F	12/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:22.93	309	F	03/10/16	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships	Stratford	Severnside	4
6:26.78	300	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:19.33	318	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
6:23.44	307	F	20/11/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
6:53.49	245	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
6:50.96 9yright 2024	250 4	F	29/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Severnside Powered By SPOR ⁻	3 TSYSTE

Thornbury

Severnside